По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

Технические характеристики
User
Штамп
Model  No. Vin  (VDC)
(1 sec / continuous)
Vout
(VDC)
Iout
(A)
R&N
(mVp-p)
Ef f i .
(%)
RSD-100B-5 14.4~33.6 / 16.8~31.2 5 20 100 88
RSD-100B-12 14.4~33.6 / 16.8~31.2 12 8.4 120 89
RSD-100B-24 14.4~33.6 / 16.8~31.2 24 4.2 150 89
RSD-100C-5 28.8~67.2 / 33.6~62.4 5 20 100 89
RSD-100C-12 28.8~67.2 / 33.6~62.4 12 8.4 120 91
RSD-100C-24 28.8~67.2 / 33.6~62.4 24 4.2 150 91
RSD-100D-5 57.6~154 / 67.2~143 5 20 100 89.5
RSD-100D-12 57.6~154 / 67.2~143 12 8.4 120 91
RSD-100D-24 57.6~154 / 67.2~143 24 4.2 150 90
Model  No. Vin  (VDC)
(1 sec / continuous)
Vout
(VDC)
Iout
(A)
R&N
(mVp-p)
Ef f i .
(%)
RSD-200C-48 28.8~67.2 / 33.6~62.4 48 42 180 91
RSD-200D-12 57.6~154 / 67.2~143 12 16.7 120 91
RSD-200D-24 57.6~154 / 67.2~143 24 8.4 150 91
RSD-200D-48 57.6~154 / 67.2~143 48 4.2 180 91
Model  No. Vin  (VDC)
(1 sec / continuous)
Vout
(VDC)
Iout
(A)
R&N
(mVp-p)
Ef f i .
(%)
RSD-200B-12 14.4~33.6 / 16.8~31.2 12 16.7 120 89
RSD-200B-24 14.4~33.6 / 16.8~31.2 24 8.4 150 89
RSD-200B-48 14.4~33.6 / 16.8~31.2 48 4.2 180 89
RSD-200C-12 28.8~67.2 / 33.6~62.4 12 16.7 120 91
RSD-200C-24 28.8~67.2 / 33.6~62.4 24 8.4 150 91
Model  No. Vin  (VDC)
(1 sec / continuous)
Vout
(VDC)
Iout
(A)
R&N
(mVp-p)
Ef f i .
(%)
RSD-300B-5 14.4~33.6 / 16.8~31.2 5 42 100 89
RSD-300B-12 14.4~33.6 / 16.8~31.2 12 22.5 120 89.5
RSD-300B-24 14.4~33.6 / 16.8~31.2 24 11.3 150 90
RSD-300B-48 14.4~33.6 / 16.8~31.2 48 5.7 180 91.5
RSD-300C-5 28.8~67.2 / 33.6~62.4 5 42 100 90.5
RSD-300C-12 28.8~67.2 / 33.6~62.4 12 25 120 91
RSD-300C-24 28.8~67.2 / 33.6~62.4 24 12.5 150 91.5
RSD-300C-48 28.8~67.2 / 33.6~62.4 48 6.3 180 92
RSD-300D-5 57.6~154 / 67.2~143 5 42 100 90
RSD-300D-12 57.6~154 / 67.2~143 12 25 120 91.5
RSD-300D-24 57.6~154 / 67.2~143 24 12.5 150 91.5
RSD-300D-48 57.6~154 / 67.2~143 48 6.3 180 91.5
RSD-300E-5 21.6~50.4 / 25.2~46.8 5 42 100 88
RSD-300E-12 21.6~50.4 / 25.2~46.8 12 25 120 90
RSD-300E-24 21.6~50.4 / 25.2~46.8 24 12.5 150 91
RSD-300E-48 21.6~50.4 / 25.2~46.8 48 6.3 180 91
RSD-300F-5 43.2~100.8 / 50.4~93.6 5 42 100 89
RSD-300F-12 43.2~100.8 / 50.4~93.6 12 25 120 91
RSD-300F-24 43.2~100.8 / 50.4~93.6 24 12.5 150 91
RSD-300F-48 43.2~100.8 / 50.4~93.6 48 6.3 180 91.5
Model  No. Vin  (VDC)
(1 sec / continuous)
Vout
(VDC)
Iout
(A)
R&N
(mVp-p)
Ef f i .
(%)
RSD-150B-5 14.4~33.6 / 16.8~31.2 5 30 100 89
RSD-150B-12 14.4~33.6 / 16.8~31.2 12 12.5 120 90
RSD-150B-24 14.4~33.6 / 16.8~31.2 24 6.3 150 90
RSD-150C-5 28.8~67.2 / 33.6~62.4 5 30 100 90
RSD-150C-12 28.8~67.2 / 33.6~62.4 12 12.5 120 92
RSD-150C-24 28.8~67.2 / 33.6~62.4 24 6.3 150 91
RSD-150D-5 57.6~154 / 67.2~143 5 30 100 90
RSD-150D-12 57.6~154 / 67.2~143 12 12.5 120 92
RSD-150D-24 57.6~154 / 67.2~143 24 6.3 150 91
DC/DC Converter 100~300W  Ra i lway  Enc losed Type
Features
RSD-200 RSD-150 RSD-100RSD-300
Model  No. RSD-100 RSD-150 RSD-200 RSD-300

Rai lway standard EN50155 /  IEC60571;  EN45545-2
Dimension (LxWxH) (mm) 161x68x36 189x77x36 191x86x40 216x97x40
• Compliance to EN50155 and EN45545-2 railway standard
• 2:1 wide input range
• 4000VDC I/O isolat ion
• Protect ions:
Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage /
Input reverse polarity / Over temp.(RSD-150/200/300)
• Cooling by free air convection
• Buil t- in constant current l imit ing circuit
• 1U low prof i le
• All using 105°C long l i fe electrolyt ic capacitors
• Half encapsulated
• 100% ful l  load burn-in test
• 3 years warranty
150W RSD-150
300W RSD-300
200W RSD-200
100W RSD-100
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64